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Area
Altitude - Maximum (Zli¢in)
- Minimum (Suchdol)

Number of administrative districts
Number of city sections
Number of cadastral districts
Number of basic settlement units
Mid-year population, 1 July
Density of population
Life expectancy at birth - Males

- Females

Average registered number
of employees” (thousands)

Average monthly gross wage of employee”

Share of the unemployed persons (%)2)
(Source: Ministry of Labour and Social
Affairs of the Czech Repubilic)

Males

Females
ILO general unemployment rate (LFSS)
Dwellings started
Dwellings completed

per 1 000 mid-year population

Collective accommodation establishments, total

Guests, total
Non-residents

Pensioners receiving full old-age pension:
31 December

Their share in population
Average monthly full old-age pension

km
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pers./km?
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%

%

%

%
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number
number
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%
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" work-place method, total FTE (full time equivalent), preliminary

Y the share of avvailable job applicants aged 15-64 years in the whole

population of the same age
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496
399
177
22

57
112
920
1286 554
2609
78,1
82,7

813,1
37 288

2,34

2,21

2,47

1,4

3734

5 846

4,5

787

7 652 761
6 562 518

205 469
16,0
12 691



