INTRODUCTORY OVERVIEW

Area	km ²	496
Altitude - Maximum (Zličín)	m	399
- Minimum (Suchdol)	m	177
Number of administrative districts		22
Number of city sections		57
Number of cadastral districts		112
Number of basic settlement units		920
Mid-year population, 1 July	persons	1 286 554
Density of population	pers./km ²	2 609
Life expectancy at birth - Males	years	78,1
- Females	years	82,7
Average registered number		
of employees ¹⁾ (thousands)	FTE equiv.	813,1
Average monthly gross wage of employee ¹⁾	CZK	37 288
Share of the unemployed persons (%) ²⁾ (Source: Ministry of Labour and Social		
Affairs of the Czech Republic)	%	2,34
Males	%	2,21
Females	%	2,47
ILO general unemployment rate (LFSS)	%	1,4
Dwellings started	number	3 734
Dwellings completed	number	5 846
per 1 000 mid-year population	number	4,5
Collective accommodation establishments, total	number	787
Guests, total	persons	7 652 761
Non-residents	persons	6 562 518
Pensioners receiving full old-age pension: 31 December	persons	205 469
Their share in population	%	16,0
Average monthly full old-age pension	CZK	12 691
•	-	-

¹⁾ work-place method, total FTE (full time equivalent), preliminary

²⁾ the share of avvailable job applicants aged 15-64 years in the whole population of the same age